PRODUCT DATASHEET
Generated on 30 Jun 2026
Schneider Electric LC1D18M7 Contactor 18A 3 Pole
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
SKU
SM-SCH-LC1D18M7-18A-CTR
CATEGORY
Contactors & Relays
● In Stock
Chat on WhatsApp
Request pricing and availability on WhatsApp with the product details pre-filled.
Schneider Electric LC1D18M7 18A 3 pole contactor with AC/DC coil, ideal for
industrial motor control, automation panels, and electrical systems. Reliable
performance for contractors, OEMs, and industrial applications.
Original Schneider Electric high-quality contactor✓
18A current rating for industrial motor control✓
3 pole configuration for reliable switching✓
220V AC coil for stable operation✓
Long electrical and mechanical life✓
Compact design for panel space optimization✓
Easy installation and maintenance✓
Ideal for automation, HVAC, and machinery control✓
Technical Specifications
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
SKU SM-SCH-LC1D18M7-18A-CTR
Usage Motor Control / Industrial Automation
Number of Poles 3 Pole
Type AC Contactor
Rated Current 18 Ampere
Coil Voltage 220 Volt
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Brand Schneider Electric
Model Number LC1D18M7
Product Description
The Schneider Electric LC1D18M7 contactor is a high-performance 18A 3-pole industrial contactor designed for reliable motor control and
automation applications. Engineered with advanced technology and robust build quality, it ensures efficient switching and long operational life.
Widely used in electrical panels, industrial automation systems, HVAC systems, and machinery control, this contactor is suitable for
contractors, panel builders, OEM manufacturers, and industrial users.
With a 220V AC coil, the LC1D18M7 provides stable operation and is compatible with various industrial control systems. Its compact design and
easy installation make it a preferred choice for both domestic and international markets.
Compatibility
Compatible with industrial control panels
motor starters
automation systems
PLC panels
HVAC systems
machinery control units.
Works efficiently with overload relays, timers, control circuits, and electrical distribution systems. Suitable for OEM panels, contractor
installations, and industrial automation projects.
Standard Machinery
NEAR IMAMWADA OPP SIDI TAKIYA, NATHWALI SHERI, Bhavnagar, Gujarat, 364001, India
Phone: 8866669293
Email: info@standardmachinery.store
GSTIN: 24AIVPB7954RIZA
PAN: AIVPB754R
The information in this datasheet is provided for reference only. Specifications may change without prior notice.
© 2026 Standard Machinery. All rights reserved.